Asset Register

Date

2018

2018
2018

Description

Street Furniture

Notice board
Notice board

Notice board
Notice board
Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench

Bench- memorial to Sally Adams
Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Office Equipment
Filing cabinet
Filing cabinet

Inkjet printer
Laptop

Tools
Water bowser
Honda Brushcutter

Location

Lower Common
College/Bell Lane

The Green
Gravel Pits
Lower Common

Lower Common

Gravel Pits

Burial Ground
Burial Ground
Pond

Pond

Gravel Pits
The Green

Gravel Pits

Cannon close garage
Cannon close garage

Clerks home
Clerks home

Upper Allotments
Clirs Homes / garage

Value

1,493
963

1,043
1,043
582

582
427
427
427
366
366
650
1,800

1,800

150
529

385



Nov-22
Jul-22

Feb-23

Land

Lower Allotment
Upper Allotment
Lower Common

Lower Common bridge
Burial Ground

Gravel Pits

Hill Farm Pond

Play Equipment

Play Eqt - 5-a-side goalposts (x2)

Play Eqt - Swings

Play Eqt - Wooden Children's balancing Equipment
Climbing Frame

Machinery

Lawnflite Ride-on Briggs & Stratton Engine 125hp
Hayter Harrier Mower

Stihl Strimmer FS80

Honda Izy GCBV 160

Honda Izy 16" HRG 416 SKEA 2013 MBCF1004607
Honda Izy 16" HRG 416K1 SKEA 2014 MBCF1051721
Stihl Strimmer FS80 Serial Number: 43547932

Green Lane
Green Lane
Furzen Lane
Lower Common
Church Lane
Green Lane

Green Lane

Lower Common
Lower Common
Lower Common
Lower Common

Garage
Garage
Garage
Garage
Garage
Garage
Garage

PR PR R R R

747
3,069
750
1,350

1,995
899
250
450
350
350
250

23,502




