Asset Register

Date	Description	Location	Value
	Street Furniture		
2018	Notice board Notice board	Lower Common College/Bell Lane	1,493 963
2018	Notice board Notice board Bench	The Green Gravel Pits Lower Common	1,043 1,043 582
	Bench	Lower Common	582
	Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench Bench- memorial to Sally Adams Bus shelter Bus shelter	Gravel Pits Burial Ground Burial Ground Pond Pond Gravel Pits The Green Gravel Pits	427 427 427 366 366 650 1,800
	Office Equipment Filing cabinet Filing cabinet Inkjet printer Laptop	Cannon close garage Cannon close garage Clerks home Clerks home	1 1 150 529
	Tools Water bowser Honda Brushcutter	Upper Allotments Cllrs Homes / garage	1 385

	Land		
	Lower Allotment	Green Lane	1
	Upper Allotment	Green Lane	1
	Lower Common	Furzen Lane	1
	Lower Common bridge	Lower Common	1
	Burial Ground	Church Lane	1
	Gravel Pits	Green Lane	1
	Hill Farm Pond	Green Lane	1
	Play Equipment		
	Play Eqt - 5-a-side goalposts (x2)	Lower Common	747
	Play Eqt - Swings	Lower Common	3,069
Nov-22	Play Eqt - Wooden Children's balancing Equipment	Lower Common	750
Jul-22	Climbing Frame	Lower Common	1,350
Feb-23	Machinery		
	Lawnflite Ride-on Briggs & Stratton Engine 125hp	Garage	1,995
	Hayter Harrier Mower	Garage	899
	Stihl Strimmer FS80	Garage	250
	Honda Izy GCBV 160	Garage	450
	Honda Izy 16" HRG 416 SKEA 2013 MBCF1004607	Garage	350
	Honda Izy 16" HRG 416K1 SKEA 2014 MBCF1051721	Garage	350
	Stihl Strimmer FS80 Serial Number: 43547932	Garage	250
			23,502